1. a) Name of the work  : Construction of 120 MT capacity Scientific  

Chambered Godown  

b) Location of site   : Ajodhya Hills Project Area 

c) Estimated value of the work : Rs 20, 12,872.00 

d) Cost of tender documents : Rs. 1050.00(Rupees one thousand fifty) only 

in the shape of Demand Draft/Banker’s cheque   

issued from any Nationalized/Scheduled Bank  

in  favour of WBCADC payable at  Kolkata 

e) Earnest money to be deposited : Rs 40,300.00(Rupees forty thousand three  

hundred)in the shape of Demand Draft/ 

Banker’s cheque  issued from any 

Nationalized/ Scheduled Bank  in favour                                                

of  WBCADC payable at Kolkata

[...]

All the tender documents including 

N.I.T. & Schedule of work will be the part of the contract documents. After receipt 

of Letter of Acceptance, the successful bidder shall have to submit requisite copies 

of contract documents along with requisite cost  [Rs.1050.00(Rupees one thousand 

fifty) only]through Demand Draft / Banker’s cheque  issued from any nationalized 

/scheduled bank in favour of the WBCADC, Ajodhya Hills Project payable at 

Purulia within time limit to be set in the letter of acceptance. Failing to comply of the 

above within the specified time, the contractor shall render his contracts liable to

[...]

brand including smoothening surface by sand 

papering etc. on the surface if necessary, with 

super gloss paints (with any shade except white) 
a) On steel surface 

12.0 M

2 

M

2 

89.23 

1071.00 

Total 2012872.00 

(Rupees twenty lakhs twelve thousand eight hundred seventy two only) 

a)    “I/We agree to carry out the works at par with the Rates shown in above schedule”  

b)   “I/We agree to carry out the works at ………….. (%) above/below rates shown in the 

above schedule” 

(The said quotation in the exact working of any one of the form (a) or (b) above